
chn

6−10

5−10

4−10

3−10

2−10

1−10

1

10

210 [m
b]

ch
/d

 n
σd

UA1
Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 391
Pythia 6.428 default

200 GeV ppbar Soft QCD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 2

.7
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 3
.1

.1
0,

  

UA1_1990_S2044935

)
T

(UA1, all pCharged multiplicity 

0 20 40 60 80
chn

1

R
at

io
 to

 U
A

1

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


